STANDARD RACKFRAME LOAD RANGES
Shock Mounts
per System
Load Ranges (lbs/kg) for Equipment
Installed in Rack Frame
8 ea 20 to 49 lbs / 9.1 to 22.2 kg
8 ea 50 to 80 lbs / 22.7 to 36.3 kg
8 ea 81 to 150 lbs / 36.8 to 68.1 kg
16 ea 151 to 250 lbs / 68.6 to 113.5 kg
16 ea 251 to 340 lbs / 113.8 to 15 4.2 kg
HOW TO ORDER CASES
STANDARD
CASES
•	 Go to www.zerocases.com/contact-us.html to find  your local
distributor or reseller.
•	 Call 800-959-5050 or email orders@zerocases.com to place an
order directly with ZERO.
CUSTOM
CASES
•	 Go to www.zerocases.com/contact-us.html to find your local
representative and request a quote or email your RFQ to
quotes@zerocases.com.
Certified
ISO 9001:2008
AS9100 Rev. C
REFERENCE
TABLE
CASE NUMBER
ZERO KNOWS
19" RACKMOUNT CASES
WARRIOR™ WITH SHOCK MOUNTS, DOUBLE ENTRY
ZDR
RACK HOLES
 00 Standard EIA
 M5 M5 Metric Tapped
 M6 M6 Metric Tapped
 SQ Square
ENVIRONMENT
 00 None Required
 HI Humidity Indicator
 PV Pressure Valve
COMBINATIONS
 PH PV and HI
 WT Watertight, PV
 WV WT, HI, PV
Watertight may not be
combined with Locking
Hasp.
SHOCK MOUNTS
(EQUIPMENT WEIGHT)
 01 20 to 49 lbs
             (9.1 to 22.2 kg)
 02 50 to 80 lbs
             (22.7 to 36.3 kg)
 03 81 to 150 lbs
            (36.8 to 68 kg)
 04 151 to 250 lbs 
            (68.5 to 113.4 kg)
 05 251 to 350 lbs  
            (113.9 to 158.8 kg)
     Call for loads over 350 lbs.
COVERS
(INTERIOR DEPTH)
 03 3.44"/76 mm
 05 5.44"/127 mm
BODY
DEPTH
 24"
 27"
 30"
SHELVES/DRAWERS
 00 None Required
 EA Equipment Angles
 FS Fixed Shelf
 IR Intermediate Rails
 KT Keyboard Tray '
 RS Rack Slides
 S2 2U Sliding Drawer
 S3 3U Sliding Drawer
 S4 4U Sliding Drawer
 SF Sliding Shelf

8 ea 50 to 80 lbs / 22.7 to 36.3 kg
8 ea 81 to 150 lbs / 36.8 to 68.1 kg
HOW TO ORDER CASES
STANDARD
CASES
•	 Go to www.zerocases.com/contact-us.html to find  your
local distributor or reseller.
•	 Call 800-959-5050 or email orders@zerocases.com to
place an order directly with ZERO.
CUSTOM
CASES
•	 Go to www.zerocases.com/contact-us.html to find your
local representative and request a quote or email
your RFQ to quotes@zerocases.com.
Certified
ISO 9001:2008
AS9100 Rev. C
www.zerocases .com
REFERENCE
TABLE
BELOW
Call 1.800.500.9376 for engineering
and  design assistance to meet custom
and specific requirements.
ZERO MANUFACTURING  |  500 West 200 North, North Salt Lake, Utah 84054 USA
Toll Free US +1 800-500-ZERO (9376)  |  Direct +1 801-298-5900  |  Fax +1 801-299-7389
Email sales@zerocases.com  |  Web www.zerocases.com
WARRIOR™
ZDRR 4U–7U
WARRIOR ZDRR includes a
Removable, Shock Mount 19" Rack.
All weights are approximate.
Std load range: 20-80 lbs (9.1-36.3 kg)
+/– = Sway space to be increased or
decreased dependent on selection.
Drawing Specifications:
Cover Height: 03 = 4.5 in (114.3 mm)
  (Exterior)	 05 = 6.5 in (165.1 mm)
Inside Depth: 03 = 3.0 in (76.2 mm)
	  05 = 5.0 in (127 mm)
Case Width G = 27.25 in (692 mm)
Heavy Duty
Handles
Pressure
Relief  Valve
EZ-Glide™
Nylon Rails
Rugged Steel Rails
ZERO KNOWS
19" RACKMOUNT CASE
WITH REMOVABLE RACK
SELECT  CASE  S IZE  AND OPT IONS
CALL  1 .800 .500 .ZERO (9376 )
FAX  1 .801 .292 .9450
TO  LEARN MORE  V IS IT  ABOUT  ZERO  CASES
V IS IT  WWW.ZEROCASES .COM
E I A
U N I T S
i n / m m
A
B O DY
D E P T H
i n / m m
B
R A C K
D E P T H
i n / m m
C
C O V E R
H E I G H T
i n / m m
D + E
C A S E

DS-ZDC-WARRIOR-201610
www.zerocases .com
HOW TO ORDER CASES
STANDARD
CASES
•	 Go to www.zerocases.com/contact-us.html to find  your local
distributor or reseller.
•	 Call 800-959-5050 or email orders@zerocases.com to place
an order directly with ZERO.
CUSTOM
CASES
•	 Go to www.zerocases.com/contact-us.html to find your local
representative and request a quote or email your RFQ to
quotes@zerocases.com.
Certified
ISO 9001:2008
AS9100 Rev. C
NOTES:
Watertight not available with Locking Hasps.
	Requires additional lead time for cut and weld
	 body case to create 24" body depth.

Lifting Rings: Call to verify the application
does not exceed the load carrying capacity
of the lifting rings or case.
Stacking: Call to verify weight and support.
Call
1.800.500.9376
for engineering
and design
assistance to meet
custom and specific
requirements.
WARRIOR
ZDC 4U–14U
ZERO KNOWS
19" RACKMOUNT SERIES
WARRIOR™ STORAGE CASE
CALL 1.800.500.ZERO (9376)
FAX 1.801.292.9450
VISIT WWW.ZEROCASES.COM
CONVENIENT STORAGE CASES TO
MATCH ZERO’S WARRIOR LINE OF
SHOCKMOUNT CASES
TO ORDER ZERO'S WARRIOR CASES
SELECT CASE SIZE AND OPTIONS
USING THE PART NUMBER BUILDER
CALL TODAY FOR CUSTOM ORDERS
CREATE YOUR CASE AND CALL ZERO FOR A QUOTE – 1.800.500.ZERO (9376)
Drawing Specifications:
Cover Height: 03 = 4.5 in (114.3 mm)
  (Exterior)	  05 = 6.5 in (165.1 mm)
Inside Depth:  03 = 3.0 in (76.2 mm)
	   05 = 5.0 in (127 mm)
Case Width G = 27.25 in (692 mm)
WARRIOR ZDC Case is without a rack.
All weights are approximate.
E I A
U N I T S
i n / m m
A
B O DY
D E P T H
i n / m m
B
C O V E R
H E I G H T
i n / m m
D + E
C A S E
H E I G H T
i n / m m
F
V O LU M E
c u b i c  f t / m
W E I G H T
l b / k g
Z E R O
PA R T # N S N
4U
7.12"
(181 mm)
24/610
9/229
16.00/406
8.4/.24 49/22.2 ZDC0424-0303
11/279 8.7/.25 50/22.8 ZDC0424-0305
13/330 9.2/.26 52/23.6 ZDC0424-0505
27/686
9/229
16.00/406
9.1/.26 52/23.6 ZDC0427-0303 8145-01-582-5723
11/279 9.5/.27 53/24.0 ZDC0427-0305
13/330 10.0/.28 55/25.0 ZDC0427-0505
30/762
9/229
16.00/406
9.8/.28 55/25.0 ZDC0430-0303 8145-01-582-5748
11/279 10.3/.29 56/25.4 ZDC0430-0305
13/330 10.8/.31 58/26.3 ZDC0430-0505
5U
8.87"
(225 mm)
24/610
9/229 17.75/451 8.7/.25 59/26.8 ZDC0524-0303
11/279 9.8/.28 60/27.2 ZDC0524-0305
13/330 10.2/.29 62/28.1 ZDC0524-0505
27/686
9/229
17.75/451
9.8/.28 62/28.1 ZDC0527-0303 8145-01-582-5763
11/279 10.6/.30 63/28.6 ZDC0527-0305
13/330 11.1/.31 65/29.5 ZDC0527-0505
30/762
9/229
17.75/451
10.9/.31 65/29.5 ZDC0530-0303 8145-01-582-5778